Prot.
Prot.
Prot.
Prot.
Prot.
Prot.
Prot.
Prot:
Prot.
Prot.
Prot.
Prot.
Prot.
Prot.
Prot.
Prot.
Prot.
Prot.
Prot.
Prot.
Prot.
Prot.
Prot.
Prot.
Prot.
Prot.
Prot.
Prot.

ESTREMI PROT. RICHIESTA

n. 7292 del 05/07/2013

n. 9045 del 28/08/2013

n. 9355 del 09/09/2013

n. 9417 del 10/09/2013

n. 9473 del 11/09/2013

n. 9301 del 05/9/2013

n. 10060 del 23/9/2013

n. 10338 del 30/9/2013

n. 10666 del 07/1072013
n. 8268 del 30/7/2013

n® 11192 del 16/10/2013
n® 11205 del 16/10/2013
n® 11205 del 16/10/2013
n® 11747 del 29/10/2013
n® 11748 del 30/10/2013
n°® 7688 del 15/7/2013

n® 11989 del 4/11/2013

n® 12129 del 7/11/2013

n® 12368 del 12/11/2013
N° 12476 del 04/11/2013
n® 12777 del 20/11/2013
n°12938 del 25/11/2013
n°12369 del 12/11/2013
n°13699 del 10/12/2013
n°13781 del 11/12/2013
n°14044 del 17/12/2013
n°12607 del 15/11/2013
n°12936 del 25/11/2013

RILASCIO (

NOMINATIVO DEL RICHIEDENTE

Meloni Ignazio
Addaris Peppino
Sarais Nino

Pilia Graziella
Cocco Elena

Arisci Greca

Orru' Gianluca
Simbula Giovanni
Marongiu Carmela
Cazzulino Armando
Tronci Efisia
Murgia Vitalia
Murgia Rachele
Spiga Alida

Casti Ignazio

Casu Maria

Farci Vanessa
Sanna Cristina
Addaris Nina
FADDA LUIGIA
CABRAS SILVIO
PORCU SANTINO
Piccola Casa Cottolengo
CIRRONI PRISCA
PILLITTU WALTER
COLLU SISINNIO AURELIO
SPIGA GIOVANNI
LONGONI ROSARIA



CONCESSIONI CIMITERIALI - SETTEMBRE/DICEMBRE

SALMA

Tolu Maria

Anedda Raimondo/Ari Caterina
Sarais Giovanni

Pilia Vera

Zucca Raffaelica

Arisci leonzio/Virdis Maria Rosaria
Cannas Giuseppa

Simbula Natale

Marongiu Stefano
Cazzulino Luigi Marcello
Tronci Efisio Pau Giuseppina
Murgia Francesco

Lussu Nina

Spiga Venerato

Casti Antonietta

Schirru Virgilio

Farci Francesco

Sanna Efisio

Schirru Alfonso

GALESSI GIAN CARLO
COCCO FELICITA

PORCU GIOVANNI

PANZALI MICHELINA
CIRRONI AGATINA

PILLITTU ANSELMO

PILIA TERESINA

SPIGA ELIGIO

FARRIS EFISIA

TIPO DI PROVVEDIMENTO
RINNOVO/CONCESSIONE

Rinnovo
Rinnovo
Rinnovo
Concessione
Rinnovo
Concessione
Concessione
Concessione
Rinnovo
Concessione
Rinnovi
Rinnovo
Rinnovo
Concessione
Concessione
Concessione
Concessione
Rinnovo
Concessione
Concessione
Concessione
Concessione
Concessione
Concessione
Concessione
Concessione
rinnovo
rinnovo

DATA RILASCIO

13/09/2013
12/09/2013
12/09/2013
12/09/2013
16/09/2013
25/09/2013
25/09/2013
02/10/2013
09/10/2013
15/10/2013
22/10/2013
25/10/2013
25/10/2013
31/10/2013
31/10/2013
05/11/2013
08/11/2013
11/11/2013
14/11/2013
20/11/2013
26/11/2013
28/11/2013
28/11/2013
13/12/2013
13/12/2013
20/12/2013
20/11/2013
10/11/2013



SCADENZA

13/07/2042
28/10/2039
03/09/2043
28/08/2043
27/04/2041
03/09/2043
23/09/2013
29/09/2013
17/01/2040
30/07/2043
05/12/2038
05/12/2038
05/12/2038
30/10/2043
28/10/2043
10/07/2043
01/11/2043
05/12/2023
03/11/2043
11/11/2043
20/11/2043
22/11/2043
14/07/2043
06/12/2043
26/11/2043
12/12/2043
21/10/2043
03/09/2039



